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HOW TO USE THIS FILTER PROTECTION GUIDE

1. Identify the chemical substance 
    of the material to be welded

TH2P R SL

WHITE

TH2A2P SL

WHITE
BROWN

TH2A2B2E2SXPSL

WHITE
RUBY
YELLOW
GRAY
BROWN

TH2A2B2E2SXPSL 
(Chemical Filter / Ozon Filter)
 
Is a combined filter that provides protec-
tion against all types of particles and gases 
in class A2B2E2SXP and ozone. The filter 
separates no less than 99,998% of the 
pollution in the air. Particle filter active area 
is 750 cm2. The filter is designed for use 
in CA Chemical and CA Smart powered 
respiratory units or only for full face mask 
and conforms with EN 12941.

TH2P R SL / TH3P R SL (e1100) 
(Particle Filter)

is a particle filter that provides protection 
against all types of particles.The filter se-
parates no less than 99,998% of the pollu-
tion in the air. Filter active area is 750 cm2. 
The filter is designed for use in CA Che-
mical powered respiratory units or any full 
face mask  and conforms with EN 12941.

TH2A2P SL 
(Gas Filter)

Is a combined filter that provides protec-
tion against all types of particles and gases 
in class A2P. The filter separates no less 
than 99,998% of the pollution in the air. 
Particle filter active area is 750cm2. The 
filter is designed for use in CA Chemical 
and CA Smart powered respiratory units or 
only for full face mask and conforms with 
EN 12941.

TH3P R SL

WHITE

for optrel e2100

for optrel e1100

2. Choose the filter with the corresponding  
    colours for your optrel e1100 or e2100 system
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alumrof lacimehCeman lacimehC Gas 
filter

Particle 
filter

AGE C6 H10 O2 A
ACETALDEHYDE C2 H4 O AX
ACETIC ACID C2 H4 O2 A P
ACETIC ANHYDRIDE C4 H6 O3 A
ACETONE C3 H6 O AX
ACETONITRILE C2 H3 N A
o-ACETYLSALICYLIC ACID C9 H8 O4 P
ACROLEIN C3 H4 O AX
ACRYLALDEHYDE C3 H4 O AX
ACRYLAMIDE C3 H5 N O A P
ACRYLIC ACID C3 H4 O2 A
ACRYLONITRILE C3 H3 N A
ALDRIN (ISO) C12 H8 Cl6 A P
ALLYL ALCOHOL C3 H6 O A
ALLYL 2,3-EPOXYPROPYL ETHER C6 H10 O2 A
ALLYL GLYCIDYL ETHER C6 H10 O2 A
ALPHA-CHLOROTOLUENE C7 H7 Cl A
ALUMINIUM ALKYL COMPOUNDS Various P

lA)TSUD ELBARIPSER( LATEM MUINIMULA P
3O 2lA)TSUD ELBARIPSER( EDIXO MUINIMULA P

ALUMINIUM SALTS, SOLUBLE Al P
4-AMINOAZOBENZENE 4 H11 N3 C12 A P
4-AMINO-3-FLUOROPHENOL PA4O 42C 4N H42 F 3
AMINODIMETHYLBENZENE as Xylidine A
2-AMINOETHANOL C2 H7 N O A
2-AMINOPYRIDINE C5 H6 N2 A P
AMMONIA H3 N K
AMMONIUM CHLORIDE, FUME H4 Cl N K P
AMMONIUM SULPHAMATE H6 N2 O3 S P
n-AMYL ACETATE AetatecA lytneP sa
sec-AMYL ACETATE AetatecA lytublyhteM-1 sa
ANILINE C6 H7 N A
ANISIDINES, O- AND P-ISOMERS C7 H9 N O A P

bS)BS SA( SDNUOPMOC DNA YNOMITNA P
ANTIMONY TRIOXIDE O3 Sb2 P
ANTIMONY TRISULPHIDE S3 Sb2 P
p - ARAMID RESPIRABLE FIBRES (C14 H10 O2 N2)n P
ARSENIC ACID & ITS SALTS As H O3 P
ARSENIC PENTOXIDE As2 O5 P
ARSENIC TRIOXIDE As2 O3 P

sAENISRA TPECXE SDNUOPMOC & CINESRA P
ASBESTOS n/a P
ASPHALT, PETROLEUM FUMES n/a A P
ASPIRIN as o-Acetylsalicylic Acid P
ATRAZINE (ISO) C8 H14 CL N5 P
AZINPHOS-METHYL (ISO) PA2S P 3O 3N 21H 01C
AZIRIDINE C2 H5 N AK
AZODICARBONAMIDE C2 H4 N4 O2 P
BGE C7 H14 O2 A
y-BHC (ISO) as Lindane A P

aB)AB SA( ELBULOS SDNUOPMOC MUIRAB P
S 4OaBTSUD ELBARIPSER ,ETAHPLUS MUIRAB P
S 4OaBTSUD ELBALAHNI LATOT ,ETAHPLUS MUIRAB P

BENOMYL (ISO) PA3O 4N 81H 41C
BENZENE C6 H6 A
BENZENETHIOL C6 H6 S A
BENZENE-1,2,4-TRICARBOXYLIC ACID 1,2-ANHYDRIDE C9 H4 O5 A P
TRICARBOXYLIC ACID 1,2-ANHYDRIDE
BENZIDENE SALTS Various A P
BENZIDINE C12 H12 N2 A P
BENZO-(a)-ANTHRACENE C18 H12 A P
BENZO-(a)-PYRENE C20 H12 A P
BENZO-(b)-FLUORANTHENE C20 H12 A P
BENZO-(j)-FLUORANTHENE C20 H12 A P

Filter 
colour
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filter
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BENZO-(k)-FLUORANTHENE C20 H12 A P
p-BENZOQUINONE C6 H4 O2 A P
BENZOYL PEROXIDE PAedixoreP lyoznebiD sa
BENZYL BUTYL PHTHALATE C19 H20 O4 A P
BIPHENYL C12 H10 A P
2,2 - BIS (p - CHLOROPHENYL) - 1,1,1-TRICHLOROETHAN PArolhcyxohteM saE
BIS(2,3-EPOXYPROPYL) ETHER C6 H10 O3 A P
BIS(2-ETHYLHEXYL) PHTHALATE C24 H38 O4 A P
2,2-Bis(P-METHOXYPHENYL)-1,1,1-TRICHLOROETHANE C16 H PA2O 3lC 51
BISMUTH TELLURIDE as Dibismuth tritelluride P

t htumsibiD sa)DS( DEPOD MUINELES,EDIRULLET HTUMSIB P)DS(edirulletir
BORATES, (Tetra) SODIUM SALTS as Disodium tetraborate P
BORNAN-2-ONE C10 H16 O A P
BORON OXIDE as Diboron trioxide P
BROMACIL (ISO) PA2O 2N rB 31H 9C
BROMINE Br2 B P
BROMOCHLOROMETHANE CH2 Br Cl AX
BROMOETHANE C2 H5 Br AX
BROMOETHYLENE C2 H3 Br AX
BROMOFORM C H Br3 A
BROMOMETHANE C H3 Br AX
1,3-BUTADIENE C4 H6 AX
BUTAN-1-OL C4 H10 O A
BUTAN-2-OL C4 H10 O A
BUTAN-2-ONE C4 H8 O A
BUTANE C4 H10 AX
2-BUTOXYETHANOL C6 H14 O2 A P
BUTYL ACETATE C6 H12 O2 A
SEC-BUTYL ACETATE C6 H12 O2 A P
TERT-BUTYL ACETATE C6 H12 O2 A
BUTYL ACRYLATE C7 H12 O2 A
n-BUTYL ALCOHOL as Butan-1-ol A
sec-BUTYL ALCOHOL as Butan-2-ol A
tert-BUTYL ALCOHOL Alo-2-naporplyhteM-2 sa
N-BUTYLAMINE C4 H11 N A
N-BUTYL CHLOROFORMATE C5 H10 CL O2 A
BUTYL-2,3-EPOXYPROPYL ETHER C7 H14 O2 A
n-BUTYLGLYCIDYL ETHER C7 H14 O2 A
BUTYL LACTATE C7 H14 O3 A P
2-SEC-BUTYLPHENOL C10 H14 O A
CADMIUM & CADMIUM COMPOUNDS EXCEPT CADMIUM OXIDE 
FUME & CADMIUM SULPHIDE PIGMENTS Cd P

CADMIUM OXIDE FUME (AS CD) Cd O P
CADMIUM SULPHIDE PIGMENTS RESPIRABLE DUST (AS CD) Cd S P
CAESIUM HYDROXIDE Cs H O P
CALCIUM CARBONATE C O3 Ca P
CALCIUM CYANAMIDE C N2.Ca P
CALCIUM HYDROXIDE Ca H2 O2 P
CALCIUM OXIDE Ca O P
CALCIUM SILICATE Ca2 Si O3 P
CAMPHOR , SYNTHETIC PAeno-2-nanroB sa
e-CAPROLACTAM PA"matcalonaxeH,6,1 sa"
CAPTAFOL (ISO) PAS 2O N 4lC 9H 01C
CAPTAN (ISO) PAS 2O N 3lC 8H 9C
CARBARYL (ISO) C12 H11 N O2 A P
CARBOFURAN (ISO) C12 H15 N O3 A P
CARBON BLACK C P
CARBON DISULPHIDE C S2 B P
CARBON TETRABROMIDE C Br4 A P
CARBON TETRACHLORIDE C Cl4 A
CARBONYL CHLORIDE as Phosgene B P
CATECHOL PAlohcetacoryP sa
CELLULOSE n/a P
CEMENT as Portland Cement P
CHLORDANE (ISO) C10 H6 Cl8 A P
CHLORINE Cl2 B
CHLORINE DIOXIDE Cl O2 B

Filter 
colour
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CHLORINE TRIFLUORIDE Cl F3 B
CHLOROACETALDEHYDE C2 H3 Cl O A
2-CHLOROALLYL DIETHYLDITHIOCARBAMATE A P
CHLOROALKANES (C10 - C13) A P
2-CHLOROACETOPHENONE C8 H7 Cl O A P
1-CHLORO-2,3-EPOXY-PROPANE C3 H5 Cl O A
CHLOROACETYL CHLORIDE C2 H2 Cl2 O A P
CHLOROBENZENE C6 H5 Cl A
CHLOROBROMOMETHANE XAenahtemorolhcomorB sa
2-CHLOROBUTA-1,3-DIENE C4 H5 Cl AX P
CHLORODIMETHYL ETHER Cl C2 H5 0 AX
CHLOROETHANE C2 H5 Cl AX
2-CHLOROETHANOL C2 H3 Cl O A
CHLOROETHYLENE XAedirolhC lyniV sa
CHLOROFORM C H Cl3 AX
1-CHLORO-4-NITROBENZENE C6 H4 Cl N O2 A P
CHLOROPICRIN AenahtemortinorolhcirT sa
b-CHLOROPRENE as 2-Chlorobuta-1,3-diene AX P
3-CHLOROPROPENE C3 H5 Cl AX
CHLOROSULPHONIC ACID H Cl O3 S B P
2-CHLOROTOLUENE C7 H7 Cl A

N 4lC 3H 6CENIDIRYP)LYHTEMOROLHCIRT(-6-OROLHC-2 A P
CHLORPYRIFOS (ISO) PAS P 3O N 3lC 11H 9C
CHROMIUM Cr P

rC)RC SA( SDNUOPMOC )II( MUIMORHC P
rC)RC SA( SDNUOPMOC )III( MUIMORHC P
rC)RC SA( SDNUOPMOC )IV( MUIMORHC P

CHROMIUM TRIOXIDE Cr O3 P
CLARIFIED OILS (PETROLEUM):
CATALYTIC CRACKED n/a A P

a/nDEKCARC CITYLATAC DESIRUFLUSEDORDYH A P
COAL DUST, IN MINES n/a P

COAL TAR PITCH VOLATILES (AS CYCLOHEXANE SOLUBLES) n/a A P

oC)OC SA( SDNUOPMOC DNA TLABOC P
COKE (COAL TAR):
HIGH TEMPERATURE PITCH n/a A P

a/nHCTIP ERUTAREPMET HGIH - LAOC DEXIM A P
LOW TEMPERATURE, HIGH TEMPERATURE PITCH n/a A P
COLOPHONY as Rosin core solder fume A P
COPPER, DUSTS AND MISTS Cu P
COPPER, FUME Cu P
COTTON DUST n/a P
CRESOLS (ALL ISOMERS) C7 H8 O A P
CRISTOBALITE O2 Si P

etilabotsirC sa)ELBARIPSER ( ACILIS ENILLATSYRC P
CUMENE C9 H12 A
CYANAMIDE C H2 N2 P
CYANIDES, EXCEPT HYDROGEN CYANIDE, CYANOGEN & 
CYANOGEN CHLORIDE, (AS -CN) C-N B P

CYCLOHEXANE C6 H12 A
CYCLOHEXANOL C6 H12 O A
CYCLOHEXANONE C6 H10 O A
CYCLOHEXENE C6 H10 A
CYCLOHEXYLAMINE C6 H13 N A
CYCLONITE (RDX) Pzairt-5,3,1-ortinirt-5,3,1-ordyhaxeH sa
CYHEXATIN (ISO) C18 H34 O SN P
2,4-D (ISO) C8 H8 CL2 O3 P
DGE as Bis(2,3-epoxypropyl)ether A P
DDM PAenilinaidenelyhteM-'4,4 sa
DDT a P)lynehporolhc( siborolhcirT-1,1,1 s
DDVP PAsovorolhciD sa
2,4-DES C8 H7 Cl2 O5 S Na P
DMDT as Methoxychlor P
DERRIS, COMMERCIAL as Rotenone P
DIACETONE ALCOHOL as 4-Hydroxy-4-methylpentan-2-one A
DIALKYL 79 PHTHALATE C22-26 H34 38-O4 P

Filter 
colour
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DIALLYL PHTHALATE C14 H14 O4 P
2,2'-DIAMINODIETHYLAMINE C4 H14 N3 A P
4,4'-DIAMINODIPHENYLMETHANE PA7H 7C )6C N 6H-4(
1,2-DIAMINOETHANE N2 H8 C2 A
DIAMMONIUM PEROXODISULPHATE (MEASURED AS [S2-O8]) N2 H8 S2 O8 P
o-DIANISIDINE 2(2-(C H3 0) C6 H6 N2) P
o-DIANISIDINE SALTS Various P
DIARSENIC TRIOXIDE A S2 O3 P
DIATOMACEOUS EARTH, NATURAL, RESPIRABLE DUST SiO2 P
DIAZINON (ISO) PAS P 3O 2N 12H 21C
DIAZOMETHANE C H2 N2 B P
DIBENZ(a,h)ANTHRACENE C22 H14 A P
DIBENZOYL PEROXIDE C14 H10 O4 A P
DIBISMUTH TRITELLURIDE Bi2 Te3 P
DIBISMUTH TRITELLURIDE, SELENIUM DOPED Bi2 Te3 P
DIBORON TRIOXIDE B2 O3 P
DIBROM as Naled A P

lC 5H 3C 2rBENAPORPOROLHC-3-OMORBID-2,1 A P
1,2-DIBROMO-2,2DICHLOROETHYLMETHYL PHOSPHATE C4 H7 B PAP 4O 2lC 2r
DIBROMODIFLUOROMETHANE C Br2 F2 AX
1,2-DIBROMOETHANE (ETHYLENE DIBROMIDE) Br2 C2 H4 A
DIBUTYL HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE C8 H19 O4 P A P
Di-n-BUTYL PHOSPHATE as Dibutyl hydrogen phosphate A P
DIBUTYL PHTHALATE C16 H22 O4 A P

S 2O 03H 22CLOSERC-M-IDOIHT-'4,4-LYTUB-TRET-ID-'6,6 P
1,2-DICHLOROBENZENE C6 H4 Cl2 A
1,4-DICHLOROBENZENE C6 H4 Cl2 A

A2O 2N 2lC 6H 5CNIOTNADYH-LYHTEMID-5,5-OROLHCID-3,1 BE P
orolhcirT-1,1,1 sa ENAHTEOROLHCIRT-LYNEHPIDOROLHCID bis (chlorophenyl) eth P

1,1-DICHLOROETHANE C2 H4 Cl2 AX
1,2-DICHLOROETHANE (ETHYLENE DICHLORIDE) C2 H4 Cl2 A
1,1-DICHLOROETHYLENE C2 H2 CL2 AX
1,2-DICHLOROETHYLENE, CIS:TRANS ISOMERS 60:40 C2 H2 Cl2 AX
DICHLOROMETHANE C H2 Cl2 AX or SX
2,2'-DICHLORO-4,4'-METHYLENE-DIANILINE (MbOCA) C13 H PA2N 2lC 21
2,2'-DICHLORO-4,4'-METHYLENE DIANILINE SALTS Various A P

3O 2lC 8H 8CDICA CITECAYXONEHPOROLHCID-4,2 P
1,3-DICHLORO-2-PROPANOL Cl C2 H4 A P
DICHLORVOS (ISO) PAP 4O 2lC 7H 4C
DICYCLOHEXYL PHTHALATE C20 H26 O4 A P
DICYCLOPENTADIENE C10 H12 A P
DICYCLOPENTADIENYLIRON as Ferrocene A P
DIELDRIN (ISO) C12 H8 Cl6 O A P
DIETHANOLAMINE PAlonahteidonimI-'2,2 sa
DIETHYLAMINE C4 H11 N K
2-DIETHYLAMINOETHANOL C6 H15 N O K
DIETHYLENE GLYCOL AlonahteidyxO-'2,2 sa
DIETHYLENE TRIAMINE as 2,2'-Iminodi(ethylamine) A P
DIETHYL ETHER C4 H10 O AX
DI-(2-ETHYLHEXYL) PHTHALATE as Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate A P
DIETHYL KETONE Aeno-3-natneP sa
DIETHYL PHTHALATE C10 H14 O4 A P
DIETHYL SULPHATE C4 H10 O4 S AB P
DIFLUORODIBROMOMETHANE as Dibromodifluoromethane AX
DIGLYCIDYL ETHER as Bis (2,3-epoxypropyl) ether A P
o-DIHYDROXYBENZENE PAlohcetacoryP sa
m-DIHYDROXYBENZENE PAlonicroseR sa
p-DIHYDROXYBENZENE PAenoniuqordyH sa
1,2-DIHYDROXYETHANE C2 H6 O2 A P
DIISOBUTYL KETONE as 2,6-Dimethylheptan-4-one A
DIISOBUTYL PHTHALATE C16 H22 O4 A P
DIISODECYL PHTHALATE C28 H46 O4 A P
DIISONONYL PHTHALATE C26 H42 O4 A P
DIISOOCTYL PHTHALATE C24 H38 O2 A P
DIISOPROPYLAMINE C6 H15 N K
DIISOPROPYL ETHER C6 H14 O A
Di-LINEAR 79 PHTHALATE P)83_03H-81_41C( 4O 4H 8C

Filter 
colour
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N,N-DIMETHYLACETAMIDE C4 H9 N O A
DIMETHYLAMINE C2 H7 N K
DIMETHYLAMINOETHANOL C4 H11 N O A
N,N-DIMETHYLANILINE C8 H11 N A
3,3'-DIMETHYLBENZIDINE H16 N2 C14 A P
3,3'-DIMETHYLBENZIDINE - SALTS Various P
1,3-DIMETHYLBUTYL ACETATE C8 H16 O2 A

lC O N 6H 3CEDIROLHC LYOMABRACLYHTEMID A P
NN-DIMETHYLETHYLAMINE C4 H11 N K
DIMETHYLFORMAMIDE C3 H7 N O A
2,6-DIMETHYLHEPTAN-4-ONE C9 H18 O A
1,2-DIMETHYLHYDRAZINE C2 H8 N2 K
NN-DIMETHYLHYDRAZINE C2 H8 N2 K
DIMETHYLNITROSAMINE C2 H6 N2 O A P
DIMETHYL PHTHALATE C10 H10 O2 P
DIMETHYL SULFAMOYL CHLORIDE A P
DIMETHYL SULPHATE C2 H6 S O4 A P
DINICKEL TRIOXIDE Ni2 O3 P
DINITROBENZENE, ALL ISOMERS C6 H4 N2 O4 A P
DINITRO-o-CRESOL Plonehportinid-6,4-lyhteM-2 sa
DINONYL PHTHALATE C26 H42 O4 P
DI-sec-OCTYL PHTHALATE as Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate A P
1,4-DIOXANE, TECH. GRADE C4 H8 O2 A P
DIOXATHION (ISO) PA4S 2P 6O 62H 21C
DIPHENYL as Biphenyl A P
DIPHENYLAMINE C12 H11 N A P
DIPHENYL ETHER (VAPOUR) C12 H10 O A P
DIPHOSPHORUS PENTASULPHIDE P2 S5 B P
DIPHOSPHORUS PENTOXIDE P6 O15 P
DIPOTASSIUM PEROXODISPULPHATE (MEASURED AS S2O8) H2 K2 O8 S2 B P
DIQUAT DIBROMIDE (ISO) C12 H12 Br2 N2 P
DISODIUM DISULPHITE Na2 S2 O5 B P
DISODIUM{5-[4'-((2,6-HYDROXY-3-((2-HYDROXY- 5-
SULHOPHENYL)AZO)PHENYL)AZ0) PHENYL)AZO)  (1,1'-BIPHENYL)-
4YL)AZ0]SALICYLATO(4)}CUPRATE(2-)

P

DISODIUM PEROXODISULPHATE (MEASURED AS S2O8) Na2 O8 S2 B P
aN2 7O 4BSUORDYHNA ,ETAROBARTET MUIDOSID P

O01 H02 aN2 7O 4BETARDYHACED ,ETAROBARTET MUIDOSID P
O5 H01 aN2 7O 4BETARDYHATNEP ,ETAROBARTET MUIDOSID P

a/nSUOIRAV - )RAT LAOC( SETALLITSID A P
a/nSUOIRAV - )MUELORTEP( SETALLITSID A P

DISULFOTON (ISO) PEBA3S P 2O 91H 8C
DISULPHUR DICHLORIDE S2 Cl2 B P
DISULPHUR DECAFLUORIDE F10 S2 B P

O 42H 51CLOSERC-ARAP-LYTUB-YRAITRETID-6,2 P
S 2O 03H 22CLOSERC-M-ODOIHT-4,4-LYTUB-TRET-ID-6,6 P

DIURON (ISO) C9 H10 Cl2 N2 O P
DIVANADIUM PENTAOXIDE (AS V) O5 V2 P
DIVINYLBENZENE C10 H10 A
DUSTS n/a P
EGDN PAetartinid enelyhtE sa
EMERY Al2 O3 P
ENDOSULFAN (ISO) C9 H6 Cl6 O3 S P
ENDRIN (ISO) C12 H8 Cl6 0 P
EPICHLOROHYDRIN as 1-Chloro-2,3-epoxypropane A

O 6H 3C)EDIXO ENELYPORP( ENAPORPYXOPE-2,1 AX
2O 21H 6CREHTE LYPORPOSI LYPORPYXOPE-3,2 A

ETHANE-1,2-DIOL C2 H6 O2 A P
ETHANETHIOL C2 H6 S AX
ETHANOL C2 H6 O A
ETHANOLAMINE AlonahteonimA-2 sa
ETHER XArehte lyhteiD sa
2-ETHOXYETHANOL C4 H10 O2 A
2-ETHOXYETHYL ACETATE C6 H12 O3 A
ETHYL ACETATE C4 H8 O2 A
ETHYL ACRYLATE C5 H8 O2 A
ETHYL ALCOHOL as Ethanol A

Filter 
colour
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ETHYLAMINE C2 H7 N K
ETHYL AMYL KETONE Aeno-3-natpehlyhteM-5 sa
ETHYLBENZENE C8 H10 A
ETHYL BROMIDE XAenahteomorB sa
ETHYL BUTYL KETONE Aeno-3-natpeH sa
ETHYL CHLORIDE XAenahteorolhC sa
ETHYL CHLOROFORMATE C3 H5 Cl O2 A
ETHYL CYANOACRYLATE A P
ETHYLENE CHLOROHYDRIN AlonahteorolhC-2 sa
ETHYLENEDIAMINE C2 H8 N2 A
ETHYLENE DIBROMIDE C2 H4 Br2 A
ETHYLENE DICHLORIDE AenahteorolhciD-2,1 sa
ETHYLENE DINITRATE C2 H4 N2 O6 A
ETHYLENE GLYCOL PAloid-2,1-enahtE sa
ETHYLENE GLYCOL DINITRATE Aetartinid enelyhtE sa

PAlonahteyxotuB-2 saREHTE LYTUBONOM LOCYLG ENELYHTE
ETHYLENE GLYCOL MONOETHYL ETHER ACETATE as 2-Ethoxye Aetateca lyht

AlonahteyxohtE-2 saREHTE LYHTEONOM LOCYLG ENELYHTE
ETHYLENE GLYCOL MONOMETHYL ETHER ACETATE as 2-Methox Aetateca lyhtey

lonahteyxohteM-2 saREHTE LYHTEMONOM LOCYLG ENELYHTE A
ETHYLENE OXIDE C2 H4 O AX
ETHYL ETHER XArehte lyhteiD sa
ETHYL FORMATE C3 H6 O2 AX

PA21H 2O 7C 1lCETAMROFOROLHC LYXEHLYHTE-2
ETHYLIDENE DICHLORIDE XAenahteorolhciD-1,1 sa
ETHYL MERCAPTAN XAloihtenahtE sa
4-ETHYLMORPHOLINE C6 H13 N O A P
ETHYL SILICATE Aetacilisohtro lyhtearteT sa
EXTRACTS (PETROLEUM)

a/nTNEVLOS ETALLITSID CINIFFARAP THGIL - A P
a/nTNEVLOS LIO SAG MUUCAV THGIL- A P
a/nTNEVLOS ETALLITSID CINEHTHPAN YVAEH - A P
a/nTNEVLOS ETALLITSID CINIFFARAP YVAEH- A P
a/nTNEVLOS ETALLITSID CINEHTHPAN THGIL- A P

FENCHLORPHOS (ISO) PAS P 3O 3lC 8H 8C
FERBAM (ISO) C9 H18 N3 S6 Fe P
FERROCENE C10 H10 Fe A P

a/nETALUCITRAP YRDNUOF SUORREF P
FLOUR DUST n/a P
FLUORIDE (AS F) F P
FLUORINE F2 B
FORMALDEHYDE C H2 O AX/B/E
FORMAMIDE C H3 N O A P
FORMIC ACID C H2 O2 E P
FUEL OILS - VARIOUS n/a A P
2-FURALDEHYDE C5 H4 O2 A
FURFURAL C5 H4 O2 A
FURFURYL ALCOHOL C5 H6 O2 A
GLUTARALDEHYDE C5 H8 O2 A P
GLYCEROL, MIST C3 H8 O3 A P
GLYCEROL TRINITRATE C3 H5 O9 N3 A P
GLYCOL ETHERS AlonahteyxotuB-2 sa
GLYCOL MONOETHYL ETHER AlonahteyxohtE-2 sa
GRAIN DUST n/a P
GRAPHITE C P
GUTHION PA)OSI( lyhtem-sohpnizA sa
GYPSUM Ca S O6 H4 P

a/nSDNUOPMOC MUNITALP-ONEGOLAH P
y-HCH (ISO) PA)OSI( CHB-y sa
HAFNIUM Hf P
HEPTAN-2-ONE C7 H14 O A
HEPTAN-3-ONE C7 H14 O A
HEXACHLOROBENZENE C6 Cl6 A
y-HEXACHLOROCYCLOHEXANE as y-BHC A P
HEXACHLOROETHANE C2 Cl6 A P

6O 6N 6H 3CENIZAIRT-5,3,1-ORTINIRT-5,3,1-ORDYHAXEH P
OP3]N2)3HC([EDIMAIRT CIROHPSOHPLYHTEMAXEH A P

Filter 
colour
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N-HEXANE C6 H14 A
1,6-HEXANOLACTAM N H11 C6 0 A P
HEXAN-2-ONE C6 H12 O A
HEXONE Aeno-2-natneplyhteM-4 sa
HEXYLENE GLYCOL as 2-Methylpentan-2,4-diol A
HYDRAZINE H4 N2 K P
HYDRAZINE SALTS Various K P
HYDRAZOBENZENE C12 H12 N2 AK P
HYDRAZOIC ACID (AS VAPOUR) H N3 K P
HYDROCARBON SOLVENTS Various A P

a/nHCIR CITAMORA ,55-62C NOBRACORDYH A P
HYDROGEN BROMIDE H Br B P
HYDROGEN CHLORIDE H Cl B P
HYDROGEN CYANIDE HCN B P
HYDROGEN FLUORIDE (AS F) HF B P
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE H2O2 B P
HYDROGEN SULPHIDE H2 S B
HYDROQUINONE C6 H6 O2 A P

2O 21H 6CENO-2-NATNEP-LYHTEM-4-YXORDYH-4 A
2-HYDROXYPROPYL ACRYLATE C6 H10 O3 A
IGE as 2,3-Epoxypropyl isopropyl ether A
2,2'-IMINODIETHANOL C4 H11 N O2 A P
2,2'-IMINODI(ETHYLAMINE) C4 H13 N3 A P
INDENE C9 H8 A
INDIUM AND COMPOUNDS (AS IN) In P
IODINE I2 B P
IODOFORM C H I3 A P
IODOMETHANE C H3 I AX
IRON OXIDE, FUME (AS FE) Fe2 O3 P
IRON PENTACARBONYL PAnorilynobracatneP sa
IRON SALTS (AS FE) Various P
ISOAMYL ACETATE Aetateca lytneposI sa
ISOAMYL ALCOHOL Alo-1-natublyhteM-3 sa
ISOAMYL METHYL KETONE Aeno-2-naxehlyhteM-5 sa
ISOBUTYL ACETATE C6 H12 O2 A
ISOBUTYL ALCOHOL Alo-1-naporplyhteM-2 sa
ISOBUTYL METHYL KETONE Aeno-2-natneplyhteM-4 sa

O 81H 8C)SREMOSI DEXIM( LOHOCLA LYTCOOSI A
ISOPENTYL ACETATE C7 H14 O2 A
ISOPHORONE as 3,5,5-Trimethylcyclohex-2-enone A
ISOPROPYL ACETATE C5 H10 O2 A
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL Alo-2-naporP sa
ISOPROPYL BENZENE as Cumene A
ISOPROPYL CHLOROFORMATE C4 H7 O2 Cl A P
ISOPROPYL ETHER Arehte lyporposiiD sa
ISOPROPYL GLYCIDYL ETHER as 2,3-Epoxypropyl isopropyl ether A
KAOLIN Al4 Si4 O18 H8 P

H 4C;8H 3C;6H 3C : xiM)SAG MUELORTEP DEIFEUQIL( GPL 8;C4 H10 AX
LEAD HYDROGEN ARSENATE Pb H4 As2 O8 P
LEAD AND COMPOUNDS (EXCEPT LEAD ALKYLS) Pb P
LEAD ALKYLS Various A P
LIMESTONE n/a P
LINDANE C12 H6 A P
LITHIUM HYDRIDE LiH P
LITHIUM HYDROXIDE LiOH P
MDA PAenilinaidenelyhteM-'4,4 sa
MEK Aeno-2-natuB sa
MIKB Aeno-2-natneplyhteM-4 sa
MAGNESITE MgCO3 P
MAGNESIUM OXIDE, FUME AND DUST (AS MG) MgO P
MALATHION (ISO) PA2S P 6O 91H 01C
MALEIC ANHYDRIDE C4 H2 O3 A P
MANGANESE, FUME (AS MN) Mn P

nM)NM SA( SDNUOPMOC DNA ESENAGNAM P
MANGANESE CYCLOPENTADIENYL TRICARBONYL a s tricarbonyl(eta-cyclopentadienyl) mangan A P
MANGANESE TETROXIDE Pedixoartet esenagnamirT sa
MAN-MADE MINERAL FIBRE n/a P

Filter 
colour
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alumrof lacimehCeman lacimehC Gas 
filter

Particle 
filter

MARBLE CaCO3 P
MbOCA as 2,2'-Dichloro-4,4'-methylenedianili A P

2O 8H 7C)LONEHPYXOHTEM-P( )NNI( LONIUQEM P
MERCAPTOACETIC ACID C2 H4 O2 S A P
MERCURY ALKYLS (AS HG) Hg Hg P
MERCURY & ITS INORGANIC DIVALENT COMPOUNDS Hg Hg P
MESITYLENE AsenezneblyhtemirT sa
MESITYL OXIDE as 4-Methylpent-3-en-2-one A
METAL WORKING FLUIDS n/a A P
METHACRYLIC ACID C4 H6 O2 A P
METHACRYLONITRILE C4 H5 N AB P
METHANOL C H4 O AX
METHOMYL (ISO) C5 H10 N2 O S P
METHOXYCHLOR (ISO) C16 H15 CL3 O2 P
2-METHOXYETHANOL C3 H8 O2 A
2-METHOXYETHYL ACETATE C5 H10 O3 A
p-METHOXYPHENOL as Mequinol (INN) P
1-METHOXYPROPAN-2-OL C4 H10 O2 A
METHYL ACETATE C3 H6 O2 AX
METHYL ACRYLAMIDOMETHOXYACETATE (CONTAINING >=0.1% 
ACRYLAMIDE) C3 H5 O N AK P

METHYL ACRYLAMIDOGLYCOLATE (CONTAINING >=0.1% 
ACRYLAMIDE) C3 H5 O N AK P

METHYL ACRYLATE C4 H6 O2 A
METHYL ALCOHOL as Methanol AX
METHYLAMINE C H5 N K
METHYL-n-AMYL-KETONE Aeno-2-natpeH sa
N-METHYLANILINE C7 H9 N A
2-METHYLAZIRIDINE C3 H7 N K
METHYL BROMIDE XAenahtemomorB sa
3-METHYLBUTAN-1-OL C5 H12 O A
METHYLBUTYL ACETATE C7 H14 O2 A
METHYL-t-BUTYL ETHER C5 H12 O AX
METHYL-n-BUTYL KETONE Aeno-2-naxeH sa
METHYL CHLOROFORM AenahteorolhcirT-1,1,1 sa
METHYL-2-CYANOACRYLATE C5 H5 N O2 A P
METHYLCYCLOHEXANE C7 H14 A
METHYLCYCLOHEXANOL C7 H14 O A
2-METHYLCYCLOHEXANONE C7 H12 O A
METHYLCYCLOPENTADIENYL MANGANESE, TRICARBONYL (as 
Mn) as Tricarbonyl

2-METHYL-4,6-DINITROPHENOL C7 H6 N2 O5 P
PA2N 2lC 21H 31C)ENILINAOROLHC-2(-SIBENELYHTEM-'4,4

METHYLENE CHLORIDE XS/XAenahtemorolhciD sa
4,4'-METHYLENEDIANILINE (MDA) C13 H14 N2 A P
METHYL ETHYL KETONE Aeno-2-natuB sa

4O 61H 8C)PKEM( SEDIXOREP ENOTEK LYHTE LYHTEM A P
METHYL FORMATE C2 H4 O2 AX
5-METHYLHEPTAN-3-ONE C8 H16 O A
5-METHYLHEXAN-2-ONE C7 H14 O A
METHYL IODIDE XAenahtemodoI sa
METHYL ISOAMYL KETONE Aeno-2-naxehlyhteM-5 sa
METHYL ISOBUTYL CARBINOL Alo-2-natneplyhteM-4 sa
METHYL ISOBUTYL KETONE Aeno-2-natneplyhteM-4 sa
METHYL METHACRYLATE C5 H8 O2 A
METHYL PARATHION PA)OSI( lyhtem-noihtaraP sa
2-METHYLPENTANE-2,4-DIOL C6 H14 O2 A
4-METHYLPENTAN-2-OL C6 H14 O A
4-METHYLPENTAN-2-ONE C6 H12 O A
4-METHYLPENT-3-EN-2-ONE C6 H10 O A
4-METHYL-M-PHENYLENEDIAMINE PA6H 7C 4 2N 4H 2,1
2-METHYLPROPAN-1-OL C4 H10 O A
2-METHYLPROPAN-2-OL C4 H10 O A
METHYL PROPYL KETONE Aeno-2-natneP sa
1-METHYL-2-PYRROLIDONE C5 H9 N O A P
METHYL SILICATE as Tetramethyl orthosilicate A
a-METHYLSTYRENE C9 H10 A

Filter 
colour
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alumrof lacimehCeman lacimehC Gas 
filter

Particle 
filter

METHYLSTYRENES, ALL ISOMERS EXCEPT a-METHYLSTYRENE C9 H10 A

8O 5N 5H 7CENILINAORTINARTET-6,4,2,N-LYHTEM-N P
METHYL-tert-BUTYL ETHER C5 H12 O AX
MEVINPHOS (ISO) C7 H13 O6 P A P
MICA (RESPIRABLE DUST) n/a P
MINERAL WOOL as man made fibre P

oM)OM SA( SDNUOPMOC MUNEDBYLOM P
MONOCHLOROACETIC ACID C2 H3 Cl O2 A P
MORPHOLINE C4 H9 N O A
NALED (ISO) PAP 4O 2lC 2rB 7H 4C
NAPHTHALENE C10 H8 A P
2-NAPHTHYLAMINE H9 N C10 A P
2-NAPHTHYLAMINE SALTS Various A P

iNSDNUOPMOC CINAGRONI DNA LEKCIN P
NICKEL DIOXIDE P
NICKEL MONOXIDE Ni O P

iN)IN SA( SDNUOPMOC CINAGRO LEKCIN A P
NICKEL SUBSULPHIDE Ni3 S2 P
NICKEL SULPHIDE Ni S P
NICOTINE C10 H14 N2 A P
NITRAPYRIN as 2-Chloro-6-(trichloromethyl) pyridi A P
NITRIC ACID H N O3 E P
5-NITROACENAPHTHENE C12 H9 N O2 A P
4-NITROANILINE C6 H6 N2 02 A P
2-NITROANISOLE N O3 C7 H7 A P
NITROBENZENE C6 H5 N O2 A P
4-NITROBIPHENYL 4-N O2 C12 H9 P
NITROETHANE C2 H5 N O2 A P
NITROFEN (ISO) AB P
NITROGEN DIOXIDE N O2 BE
NITROGLYCERINE PAetartinirt lorecylG sa
NITROMETHANE C H3 N O2 A P
2-NITRONAPHTHALENE N O2 C10 H7 A P
1-NITROPROPANE C3 H7 N O2 A P
2-NITROPROPANE C3 H7 N O2 A P
n-NITROSODIMETHYLAMINE C2 H6 N2 O A P
n-NITROSODIPROPYLAMINE C6 H14 N2 O A P
2,2'-(NITROSOIMINO) BISETHANOL A P
NITROTOLUENE, ALL ISOMERS C7 H7 N O2 A P
NONYPHENOLS A P
OCTACHLORONAPHTHALENE C10 CL8 A P
N-OCTANE C8 H18 A
OIL MIST, MINERAL P
OIL MIST, WATER P
ORTHOPHOSPHORIC ACID H3 O4 P P
OSMIUM TETRAOXIDE (AS OS) O4 Os B P
OXALIC ACID C2 H2 O4 P
2,2'-OXYDIETHANOL C4 H10 O3 A
OZONE O3 A
PGDN PAetartinid enelyporP sa

N)lC 3H 2C()TSUD .PSER( )EDIROLHC LYNIVYLOP( CVP P
PARACETAMOL C8 H9 N O2 P
PARAFFIN WAX, FUME CnH2n+2 A P
PARAQUAT DICHLORIDE (ISO) PAlC2 2N 41H 21C
PARATHION (ISO) PAS P 5O N 41H 01C
PARATHION-METHYL (ISO) PAS P 5O N 01H 8C
PENTACARBONYLIRON (AS FE) C5 Fe O5 A P
PENTACHLOROPHENOL C6 H Cl5 O A P

4O 21H 5C)TSUD .PSER( LOTIRHTYREATNEP P
PENTANE, ALL ISOMERS C5 H14 AX
PENTAN-2-ONE C5 H10 O A
PENTAN-3-ONE C5 H10 O A
PENTYL ACETATE C7 H14 O2 A
PERCHLOROETHYLENE AenelyhteorolhcarteT sa
PERCHLORYL FLUORIDE Cl F O3 B
PHENACYL CHLORIDE PAenonehpotecaorolhC-2 sa

Filter 
colour
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alumrof lacimehCeman lacimehC Gas 
filter

Particle 
filter

PHENOL C6 H6 O A P
p-PHENYLENEDIAMINE C6 H8 N2 P

2O 01H 9CREHTE LYPORPYXOPE-3,2-LYNEHP A
PHENYLETHYLENE as Styrene A
PHENYL HYDRAZINE C6 H8 N2 A P
2-PHENYLPROPENE C9 H10 A
PHORATE (ISO) PA3S P 2O 71H 7C
PHOSDRIN PA)OSI( sohpniveM sa
PHOSGENE C CL2 O B P
PHOSPHINE H3 P B
PHOSPHORIC ACID as Orthophosphoric acid P
PHOSPHORUS, YELLOW P4 P
PHOSPHORUS OXYCHORIDE PBedirolhcirt lyrohpsohP sa
PHOSPHORUS PENTACHLORIDE Cl5 P B P
PHOSPHORUS PENTASULPHIDE as Diphosphorus pentasulphide B P
PHOSPHORUS PENTOXIDE Pedixotnep surohpsohpiD sa
PHOSPHORUS TRICHLORIDE Cl3 P B P
PHOSPHORYL TRICHLORIDE Cl3 O P B P
PHTHALIC ANHYDRIDE C8 H4 O3 A P
PICLORAM (ISO) PBA2O 2N 3lC 3H 6C
PICRIC ACID C6 H3 N3 O7 P
PIPERAZINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE C4 H10 N2 2Cl H P
PIPERIDINE C5 H11 N A
PLASTER OF PARIS (RESP. DUST) Ca2S2H2O9 P
PLATINUM METAL Pt P

tP)TP SA( ELBULOS ,SDNUOPMOC MUNITALP P
N)lC 3H 2C()TSUD .PSER( )CVP( EDIROLHC LYNIVYLOP P

a/n)TSUD .PSER( TNEMEC DNALTROP P
POTASSIUM BROMATE K Br O3 P
POTASSIUM CHROMATE K2 Cr O4 P
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE KOH P
PROPANE-1,2-DIOL (TOTAL) C3 H8 O2 A P
1,3-PROPANESULTONE A P
n-PROPANOL Alo-1-naporP sa
PROPAN-1-OL C3 H8 O A
PROPAN-2-OL C3 H8 O A

2O 4H 3C)ENOTCALOIPORP( EDILONAPORP-3 A P
PROPARGYL ALCOHOL Alo-1-ny-2-porP sa
PROPIONIC ACID C3 H6 O2 A P
PROPOXUR (ISO) C11 H15 N O3 P
PROPRANOLOL C16 H21 N O2 A P
N-PROPYL ACETATE C5 H10 O2 A
PROPYLENE DINITRATE C3 H6 N2 O6 A P
PROPYLENE GLYCOL PAloid-2,1-enaporP sa
PROPYLENE GLYCOL DINITRATE PAetartinid enelyporP sa

naporpyxohteM-1 saREHTE LYHTEMONOM LOCYLG ENELYPORP Alo-2-
PROPYLENE OXIDE C3 H6 O AX
PROP-2-YN-1-OL C3 H4 O A

a/n)TSUD .PSER( HSA LEUF DESIREVLUP P
PYRETHRINS (ISO) C21H28O3 P
PYRIDINE C5 H5 N A P
2-PYRIDYLAMINE C5 H6 N2 A P
PYROCATECHOL C6 H6 O2 A P
QUARTZ SiO2 P
QUINONE PAenoniuqozneB-p sa
RDX as Hexahydro-1,3,5-trinitro-1,3,5-triazi P
RESIDUAL OILS (PETROLEUM) n/a A P

a/nSUOIRAV - )MUELORTEP( SEUDISER A P
RESIDUES, STEAM CRACKED, THERMALLY TREATED n/a A P
RESORCINOL C6 H6 02 A P

hRTSUD DNA EMUF LATEM )HR SA( MUIDOHR P
RONNEL PA)OSI( sohprolhcneF sa
ROSIN CORE SOLDER PYROLYSIS PRODUCTS A P
ROTENONE (ISO) C23 H22 O6 P
ROUGE (RESP. DUST) Fe2 O3 P
RUBBER FUME n/a P
RUBBER PROCESS DUST n/a P

Filter 
colour
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alumrof lacimehCeman lacimehC Gas 
filter

Particle 
filter

SELENIUM AND COMPOUNDS, EXCEPT HYDROGEN SELENIDE 
(AS SE) Se P

iS 2O)TSUD .PSER( SUOHPROMA ,ACILIS P
2O iSTSUD ELBARIPSER ,ENILLATSYRC ,ACILIS P

SILICA, FUSED (RESP. DUST) O2 Si P
SILICON (RESP. DUST) Si P
SILICON CARBIDE (not whiskers) (RESP. DUST) C Si P
SILVER , METALLIC Ag P

gA)gA SA( SDNUOPMOC ELBULOS ,REVLIS P
SODIUM AZIDE (as NaN3) N3 Na P
SODIUM 2-(2,4-DICHLOROPHENOXY)ETHYL SULPHATE C8 H7 Cl2 O5 S Na P
SODIUM FLUOROACETATE C2 H2 F O2 Na P
SODIUM HYDROGENSULPHITE H O3 S Na P
SODIUM HYDROXIDE Na O H P
SODIUM METABISULPHITE as Disodium disulphite P
SOFT WOOD DUST n/a P
STARCH (RESP. DUST) n/a P
STRONTIUM CHROMATE Sr Cr O4 P
STRYCHNINE C21 H22 N2 O2 P
STYRENE C8 H8 A
STYRENE OXIDE C8 H8 O A
SUBTILISINS P
SUCROSE C12 H22 O11 P
SULFOTEP (ISO) PBA2S 2P 5O 02H 8C
SULPHUR DIOXIDE O2 S E
SULPHURIC ACID H2 O4 S E P
SULPHUR MONOCHLORIDE PBedirolhcid ruhplusiD sa
SULPHUR PENTAFLUORIDE PBediroulfaced ruhplusiD sa
2,4,5-T (ISO) C8 H5 Cl3 O3 P
TEDP PBA)OSI( petofluS sa
TEPP (ISO) C8 H20 O7 P2 A P
TNT as 2,4,6-Trinitrotoluene P
TALC (RESP. DUST) H4-O24-Si8-Mg6 P
TANTALUM Ta P
TAR - VARIOUS A P
TELLURIUM & COMPOUNDS EXCEPT HYDROGEN TELLURIDE (AS 
TE) Te P

TERPHENYLS (ALL ISOMERS) C18 H14 P
1,1,2,2-TETRABROMOETHANE C2 H2 Br4 A P
TETRABROMOMETHANE PAedimorbarteT nobraC sa

2F 4lC 2CENAHTEOROULFID-2,2-OROLHCARTET-2,1,1,1 A
2F 4lC 2CENAHTEOROULFID-2,1-OROLHCARTET-2,2,1,1 A

TETRACHLOROETHYLENE C2 Cl4 A
TETRACHLOROMETHANE AedirolhcarteT nobraC sa
TETRACHLORONAPHTHALENES, ALL ISOMERS C10 H4 Cl4 A P
O,O,O',O'-TETRAETHYL DITHIO-PYROPHOSPHATE as Sulfote PBA)OSI( p

PA)OSI( PPET saETAHPSOHPORYP LYHTEARTET-'O,'O,O,O
TETRAETHYL ORTHOSILICATE C8 H20 O4 Si A
TETRAHYDROFURAN C4 H8 O A
TETRAMETHYL ORTHOSILICATE C4 H12 O4 Si A
TETRAMETHYL SUCCINONITRILE C8 H12 N2 P
TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE O7 P2 4Na P
TETRYL Pnilinaortinartet-6,4,2,N-lyhteM-N sa

lT)LT SA( SDNUOPMOC ELBULOS ,MUILLAHT P
S 2O 03H 22C)LOSERC-m-LYTUB-tret-6( SIBOIHT-'4,4 P

THIOGLYCOLLIC ACID PAdica citecaotpacreM sa
THIONYL CHLORIDE Cl2 O S B P
THIRAM (ISO) C6 H12 N2 S4 A P
TIN COMPOUNDS, INORGANIC, EXCEPT SNH4 (AS SN) Sn P
TITANIUM DIOXIDE (RESP. DUST) Ti O2 P
TOLUENE C7 H8 A

PBAlC 2O S 7H 7CEDIROLHC LYNOHPLUSENEULOT-p
O-TOLUIDINE C7 H9 N A P
o-TOLUIDINE BASED AZODYES Various A P
4-o-TOLYLAZO-o-TOLUIDINE A P
1,4,7-TRI-(AZA)-HEPTANE C4 H13 N3 A
TRIBROMOMETHANE as Bromoform A

Filter 
colour
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Please keep in mind, that this table is only a recommendation and only helps to get a first 
overview. For a proper risk assessment, please contact your national safety association.  
It is important to know the concentration of the different gases in the air to be able to give 
a final recommendation. 
optrel AG is not taking over any responsibility in case of misuse of the table above.

alumrof lacimehCeman lacimehC Gas 
filter

Particle 
filter

P 4O 72H 21CSREMOSI LLA ,ETAHPSOHP LYTUBIRT A P

TRICARBONYL(ETA-CYCLOPENTADIENYL) MANGANESE (AS MN) C8 H5 Mn O3 A P

TRICARBONYL(METHYLCYCLOPENTADIENYL) MANGANESE AS 
MN C9 H7 Mn O3 A P

TRICHLOROACETIC ACID C2 H Cl3 O2 AE P
1,2,4-TRICHLOROBENZENE C6 H3 Cl3 A
1,1,1-TRICHLOROBIS(CHLOROPHENYL)ETHANE C14 H9 Cl5 P
1,1,1-TRICHLOROETHANE C2 H3 Cl3 A
TRICHLOROETHYLENE C2 H Cl3 A
a,a,a-TRICHLOROTOLUENE Cl3 C7 H5 A P
TRICHLOROMETHANE XAmroforolhC sa
TRICHLORONITROMETHANE C Cl3 N O2 A

3O 3lC 5H 8CDICA CITECAYXONEHPOROLHCIRT-5,4,2 P
1,2,3-TRICHLOROPROPANE C3 H5 Cl3 A
TRI-o-CRESYL PHOSPHATE as Tri-o-tolylphosphate P
TRICYCLOHEXYLTIN HYDROXIDE PA)OSI( nitaxehyC sa
TRIDYMITE, RESPIRABLE DUST Si O2 P
TRIETHYLAMINE C6 H15 N A K

6O 3N 51H 21C)CIGT( ETARUNAYCOSI LYDICYLGIRT P
TRIMANGANESE TETRAOXIDE Mn3 O4 P
TRIMELLITIC ANHYDRIDE C9 H4 O5 A P
TRIMETHYLAMINE C3 H9 N K

21H 9CSREMOSI LLA ,SENEZNEBLYHTEMIRT A
O 41H 9CENONE-2-XEHOLCYCLYHTEMIRT-5,5,3 A

TRIMETHYL PHOSPHITE C3 H9 O3 P A P
2,4,6-TRINITROPHENOL C6 H3 N3 O7 P
2,4,6-TRINITROTOLUENE C7 H5 N3 O6 P
TRIPHENYL PHOSPHATE C18 H15 O4 P A P
TRIPOLI, RESPIRABLE DUST Si O2 P
TRI-O-TOLYL PHOSPHATE C21 H21 O4 P A P
TUNGSTEN & COMPOUNDS (AS W) (SOLUBLE) W P
TURPENTINE A)xorppa( 61H 01C
URANIUM COMPOUNDS, NATURAL, SOLUBLE (AS U) U P
URETHANE (INN) PA2O 3C 6H nn-2H
VANADIUM PENTOXIDE Pedixoatnep muidanaviD sa
VINYL ACETATE C4 H6 O2 A
VINYL BENZENE as Styrene A

lC 3H 2C)ENELYHTEOROLHC( EDIROLHC LYNIV AX
VINYLIDENE CHLORIDE C2 H2 Cl2 AX P
VINYL TOLUENES, ALL ISOMERS AsenerytslyhteM sa
WARFARIN (ISO) C19 H16 O4 P
WELDING FUME n/a P
WHITE SPIRIT n/a A
WOOD DUST (HARD WOOD) n/a P
WOOD DUST (SOFT WOOD) n/a P
WOOL PROCESS DUST n/a P
XYLENE (ALL ISOMERS) C8 H10 A
XYLIDINE, ALL ISOMERS C8 H11 N AK
YTTRIUM Y P
ZINC CHLORIDE, FUME Cl2 Zn P
ZINC CHROMATES (INC. ZINC POTASSIUM CHROMATE) Zn Cr P7O 2rC nZ , 4O 2rC nZ , 4O
ZINC DISTEARATE (RESP. DUST) C36 H70 O4 Zn P
ZINC OXIDE FUME ZnO P
ZIRCONIUM COMPOUNDS (AS Zr) Zr P

Filter 
colour
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